
Towers Park Playground Renovation
3/1/2021 @1:00pm

21-DPR-ITB-467

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

301-670-1677

Meridan Construction

PIVOT Construction Bennett Group

Arlington County Government

Tomeka Price, Procurement Officer

Pedram Hatami Kathryn Garafola

msingh@jgcontractorsinc.com

JG Contractors Inc.

Makhan Singh

cmudd@kadcon.com

703-853-5903

KADCON

Christopher Mudd

tprice@arlingtonva.us

Melissa Hill

mhill@meridianconstructionco.com

703-228-7176

FOR:
DATE & TIME:
PLACE:
BID

Arlington County Government
Office of the Purchasing Agent

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendees List

Microsoft Teams Meeting App



E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #

Name Name

Company Company

pedram@pivotconstruct.com

Lam Nguyen

RLS Construction

lam@rlsconstructionco.com

Dan Hack

202-589-0066

703-677-2351

Sparks At Play

202-808-8111

dhack@spartsatplay

443-204-5536

kshipman@broughtonconstruction.com

Broughton Construction

Kayli Shipman

202-819-4899



E-mail E-mail

Phone # Phone #



Bennett Group

Kathryn Garafola

msingh@jgcontractorsinc.com

JG Contractors Inc.

Makhan Singh

cmudd@kadcon.com

703-853-5903

KADCON

Christopher Mudd



202-589-0066

kshipman@broughtonconstruction.com

Broughton Construction

Kayli Shipman

202-819-4899




